
KLIKFIT™ ECONOMY LINE SET COVER

P  678.542.3600
F  678.542.3700

www.diversitech.com
1.800.995.2222

May 2012 N
E
W  

P
R
O
D
U
C
T  

B
U
L
L
E
T
I
N

KlikFit™ Economy Line Set Cover is one of the most competitively 
priced line set cover products available today. Chock full of 
features, KlikFit™ gives you a great product at a competitive price.

KlikFit™ is low cost, flexible and quick and easy to install. The 
snap cover feature fits securely to the base and makes for easy 
assembly. The SpeediClip™ system uses an innovative rail 
molded into the back of the KlikFit™ channel. SpeediClips slides 
right onto the rail, and using a standard cable tie, attaches to and 
supports the line sets, drain line, and control cabling with just one 
person.

KlikFit™ fittings are a unique, one-piece design that easily snap 
onto the KlikFit™ channel and provide for custom tailored 
installations. All of the KlikFit™ components are molded from rigid, 
fire resistant PVC material. This yields a strong, durable, and 
rugged product that can take a beating. KlikFit™ is designed for 

both outdoor and indoor installations. UV stabilizers compounded into the PVC protect KlikFit™ components from exposure to 
sunlight and keep the installation looking great.

KlikFit™ channel and component are also durable under a wide ambient temperature range (from -4F to 140F) permiting 
installation in a wide variety of climates. KlikFit™ system components are easily paintable to match any décor and are the 
perfect answer for economical installations.

Kl ikFit™ 3 inch union coupl ing
KlikFit™ 4 inch union coupl ing
KlikFit™ 3 inch channel
Kl ikFit™ 4 inch channel
Kl ikFit™ 3 inch cap
KlikFit™ 4 inch cap
KlikFit™ 3 inch 90 degree inside elbow
KlikFit™ 4 inch 90 degree inside elbow
KlikFit™ 3 inch 90 degree outside elbow
KlikFit™ 4 inch 90 degree outside elbow
KlikFit™ 3 inch 90 degree f lat bend
KlikFit™ 4 inch 90 degree f lat bend
KlikFit™ 3 inch f lat wal l  escutcheon
KlikFit™ 4 inch f lat wal l  escutcheon
KlikFit™ (3 x 4) reducer coupl ing
KlikFit™ 3 inch T-joint
Kl ikFit™ 4 inch T-joint
Kl ikFit™ 3 inch wall  penetrat ion cover
Kl ikFit™ 4 inch wall  penetrat ion cover

CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
$5.44
$6.92

$41.60
$54.96

$8.92
$13.48

$9.16
$12.52

$9.16
$12.52
$11.64
$19.40
$11.28
$16.68

$8.36
$22.92
$32.40
$14.56
$20.36

229-CP3
229-CP4
229-D3
229-D4
229-DC3
229-DC4
229-EB3
229-EB4
229-EIN3
229-EIN4
229-FB3
229-FB4
229-FR3
229-FR4
229-TC34
229-TJ3
229-TJ4
229-WC3
229-WC4

10
10
8
4

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ORDER MULT.
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ORDER UOM


