

KLIKFIT™ ECONOMY LINE SET COVER



KlikFit[™] Economy Line Set Cover is one of the most competitively priced line set cover products available today. Chock full of features, KlikFit™ gives you a great product at a competitive price.

KlikFit™ is low cost, flexible and quick and easy to install. The snap cover feature fits securely to the base and makes for easy assembly. The SpeediClip™ system uses an innovative rail molded into the back of the KlikFit™ channel. SpeediClips slides right onto the rail, and using a standard cable tie, attaches to and supports the line sets, drain line, and control cabling with just one person.

KlikFit[™] fittings are a unique, one-piece design that easily snap onto the KlikFit™ channel and provide for custom tailored installations. All of the KlikFit™ components are molded from rigid, fire resistant PVC material. This yields a strong, durable, and rugged product that can take a beating. KlikFit™ is designed for

both outdoor and indoor installations. UV stabilizers compounded into the PVC protect KlikFit™ components from exposure to sunlight and keep the installation looking great.

KlikFit™ channel and component are also durable under a wide ambient temperature range (from -4F to 140F) permiting installation in a wide variety of climates. KlikFit™ system components are easily paintable to match any décor and are the perfect answer for economical installations.

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION	ORDER UOM	ORDER MULT.	LIST PRICE
229-CP3	KlikFit™ 3 inch union coupling	EA	10	\$5.44
229-CP4	KlikFit™ 4 inch union coupling	EA	10	\$6.92
229-D3	KlikFit™ 3 inch channel	EA	8	\$41.60
229-D4	KlikFit™ 4 inch channel	EA	4	\$54.96
229-DC3	KlikFit™ 3 inch cap	EA	10	\$8.92
229-DC4	KlikFit™ 4 inch cap	EA	10	\$13.48
229-EB3	KlikFit™ 3 inch 90 degree inside elbow	EA	10	\$9.16
229-EB4	KlikFit™ 4 inch 90 degree inside elbow	EA	10	\$12.52
229-EIN3	KlikFit™ 3 inch 90 degree outside elbov	w EA	10	\$9.16
229-EIN4	KlikFit™ 4 inch 90 degree outside elbov	w EA	10	\$12.52
229-FB3	KlikFit™ 3 inch 90 degree flat bend	EA	10	\$11.64
229-FB4	KlikFit™ 4 inch 90 degree flat bend	EA	10	\$19.40
229-FR3	KlikFit™ 3 inch flat wall escutcheon	EA	10	\$11.28
229-FR4	KlikFit™ 4 inch flat wall escutcheon	EA	10	\$16.68
229-TC34	KlikFit™ (3 x 4) reducer coupling	EA	10	\$8.36
229-TJ3	KlikFit™ 3 inch T-joint	EA	10	\$22.92
229-TJ4	KlikFit™ 4 inch T-joint	EA	10	\$32.40
229-WC3	KlikFit™ 3 inch wall penetration cover	EA	10	\$14.56
229-WC4	KlikFit™ 4 inch wall penetration cover	EA	10	\$20.36